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VANWEB1523 (e raid ) (o untufilled )

August 21, 2022 at 6:56 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

VN202 mkll Oxygen Analyser £140.00 x 1
(7910100)

VN202 only (7910100)

SKU: 7910100

‘@ R-33VAN (RP) Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
(0110239)

-
SKU: 0110239

Paid

Subtotal 2 items

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Limited Just now

VL

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to David Rodriguez
Rico (oekaki@gmail.com).

A £200.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 8976.

£193.55 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #U752ICN0Q was generated for this order.

David Rodriguez Rico placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4551760576705

£140.00

£45.00

£185.00

£15.00
£200.00
£200.00

6:56 PM

6:56 PM

6:56 PM

6:56 PM

6:56 PM

Customer X

David Rodriguez Rico
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

oekaki@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

David Rodriguez Rico
Calle Espaia, 6, C-1-1
38190 Tabaiba Baja
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
Spain

+34 600 3997 80

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625036993/variants/41567294292161
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624676545/variants/39610147897537
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6119705018561

