VANWEB1523 Paid Unfulfilled



August 21, 2022 at 6:56 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)			•••	Customer	×
1	VN202 mkll Oxygen Analyser (7910100)	£140.00 × 1	£140.00	<u>David Rodriguez Rico</u> 1 order	
	VN202 only (7910100) SKU: 7910100			CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
				oekaki@gmail.com	
	R-33VAN (RP) Oxygen Sensor (0110239)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
	SKU: 0110239			David Rodriguez Rico	
				Calle España, 6, C-1-1	
Paid	0.1		6405.00	38190 Tabaiba Baja	
Subtotal	2 items		£185.00	Santa Cruz de Tenerife	
Shipping	Standard International (0.0 oz)		£15.00	Spain	
Total			£200.00	+34 600 39 97 80	

Timeline

Paid by customer

TODAY



Vandagraph Limited Just now

£200.00

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to David Rodriguez 6:56 PM Rico (oekaki@gmail.com).

A £200.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa 6:56 PM ending in 8976.

6:56 PM £193.55 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

6:56 PM Confirmation #U752ICN0Q was generated for this order.

6:56 PM David Rodriguez Rico placed this order on Online Store.